

Société canadienne des relations publiques Pour une gestion optimisée des relations publiques et des communications

MAJOR AWARDS ENTRY FORM

CPRS Lamp of Service

The CPRS Major Awards are Canada's most coveted PR honours for both individuals and Member Local Societies. Candidates must be nominated by peers and these prestigious awards recognize exceptional involvement in PR profession. Due to the special nature of these awards, it is possible that some Major Awards may not be awarded. Each nomination must be made by a CPRS National member in good standing. Nominations must be in writing and include details as to why the individual meets the criteria of the Award. You may not nominate yourself for a Major Award. All nominations will be reviewed by the Awards committee in consultation with the CPRS National President.

Recipients of the **Lamp of Service** have given distinguished and dedicated service to CPRS. It is awarded to a member whose personal activities, leadership and dedication have resulted in a striking illustration of the Society's principles or a notable advancement in the prestige of the Canadian Public Relations Society.

NAME OF NOMINEE:		
CPRS MEMBERSHIP #:		
TITLE:		
FULL ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE:	FAX:	
E-MAIL:		



Société canadienne des relations publiques

Pour une gestion optimisée des relations publiques et des communications

NAME OF NOMINATOR:		
TITLE:		
FULL ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE:	FAX:	
E-MAIL:		
NOMINATOR'S SIGNATURE:		
DATE		

REASON FOR THE NOMINATION:

On a separate sheet, provide written details, as they relate to the specific criteria, as to why this individual should be considered for the Major Award. Please provide details highlighting achievements and demonstrating personal and professional excellence. The Awards Committee may contact you for details. Nominations will be considered confidential.

NOTE: Each nomination must be made by a CPRS National member in good standing. Be sure to include the entry form and submission summary.

Deadline: Please submit this form to awards@cprs.ca by May 13, 2024 at 11:59 PM ET.